
 

 

Port: Constanta, Romania 

Location: Constanta is situated on the W coast of the Black Sea, approx 179nm from the Bosporus 

and 85nm from the mouth of Sulina waterway through which the Danube flows into the sea, approx 

250km E of Bucharest.  

 

General overview: It is the principal port of Romania and the largest on the Black Sea. The general 

cargo consists of imports of industrial equipment, foods, fertilisers and chemical products, textiles, 

building products, clothes, electrical appliances and furniture. Exports consisting of furniture and 

wood products, steel products, fertilisers and chemical products, foods, textiles, glass products, 

cement and cars.  

 

Traffic figures: Approx 61,303,770t of cargos, 670,000TEU's and 13,626 vessels handled 

annually.  

 

Max size: LOA 300m, draught 17m, 220,000DWT. 

 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

Chimpex 

Terminal 

54, 55, 55 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61, 62 

234 

228 

180 

228 

234 

234 

13.50 

13.50 

13.50 

13.50 

13.50 

11.50 

Breakbulk 

Decirom 

Terminal 

49 

50 

228 

235 

13.50 

13.50 
Breakbulk 

Minmetal 

Terminal 

45 

46 

224 

224 

11.10 

13.50 
Breakbulk 

SOCEP 

Terminal 

35, 36, 37 

41 

42, 43 

51, 52 

208 

208 

209 

233 

11.50 

13.50 

13.50 

13.50 

Breakbulk 

South Port 

Berths 

108 

109 

110 

111, 112 

115, 116, 117, 118 

119 

120 

145 

218 

218 

218 

225 

277 

255 

7.20 

9.20 

11.50 

14.50 

14.50 

14.50 

13.50 

Breakbulk, Ro-Ro 

 


