- +1-778-410-5037
- +1-778-410-5001
- info@cascadiaml.com www.cascadiaml.com
- Suite 301, 1321 Blanshard Street, Victoria, BC V8W 0B6, Canada

Port: Constanta, Romania

Location: Constanta is situated on the W coast of the Black Sea, approx 179nm from the Bosporus and 85nm from the mouth of Sulina waterway through which the Danube flows into the sea, approx 250km E of Bucharest.

General overview: It is the principal port of Romania and the largest on the Black Sea. The general cargo consists of imports of industrial equipment, foods, fertilisers and chemical products, textiles, building products, clothes, electrical appliances and furniture. Exports consisting of furniture and wood products, steel products, fertilisers and chemical products, foods, textiles, glass products, cement and cars.

Traffic figures: Approx 61,303,770t of cargos, 670,000TEU's and 13,626 vessels handled annually.

Max size: LOA 300m, draught 17m, 220,000DWT.

Ro-Ro facilities:

Terminal	Berth	Length,	Depth,	Use
	Dettil	meters	meters	
Chimpex Terminal	54, 55, 55	234	13.50	Breakbulk
	57	228	13.50	
	58	180	13.50	
	59	228	13.50	
	60	234	13.50	
	61, 62	234	11.50	
Decirom	49	228	13.50	Breakbulk
Terminal	50	235	13.50	
Minmetal	45	224	11.10	Breakbulk
Terminal	46	224	13.50	
	35, 36, 37	208	11.50	
SOCEP	41	208	13.50	Breakbulk
Terminal	42, 43	209	13.50	
	51, 52	233	13.50	
South Port Berths	108	145	7.20	Breakbulk, Ro-Ro
	109	218	9.20	
	110	218	11.50	
	111, 112	218	14.50	
	115, 116, 117, 118	225	14.50	
	119	277	14.50	
	120	255	13.50	